



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3987 of 2022

M/S DALBIR SINGH AND SONS, *versus* GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Order Sheet

18/10/2024	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, learned Dy. S.G. for the respondent No. 1. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, learned PL for the State/respondent Nos. 2 & 3. Let pleadings be completed within a period of 8 weeks. List the case in the first week of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	