



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3987 of 2022

M/S DALBIR SINGH AND SONS, **versus** GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Order on Board

08/01/2025	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Risabh Deo Singh, DSGI for respondent No.1. Mr. Ritesh Giri, PL for the State. Learned counsel for respondent No.1 seeks three weeks time to file reply. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Rahul	